Greater Attleboro Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2025, Quarter 1

TITLE

Program Based Transportation Manager
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Executive Assistant

Brokerage Supervisor

Brokerage Accountant

Brokerage Accountant

Chief Financial Officer

Director Transit Operations

Asset Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Director of Brokerage Operations
Administrator

Program Based Transportation Coordinator
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Assistant IT Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Comptroller

Director of Administration and Compliance
Brokerage Admin Assistant

Quality Assurance Coordiantor

Director of Facilities

Transit Operations Assistant

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Administrative Secretary

Compliance Manager

Process Improvement Manager

Brokerage Supervisor

Field Inspector

Field Inspector

Compliance Coordiantor

Transit Operations Assistant

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Grants Manager

Brokerage Supervisor

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
IT Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Maintenance Technician

Finance Department Specialist

EMPLOYEE NAME
Amorim Marina
Aponte Melanie
Araujo Kylie
Blanton Kerri
Bonin Wendy
Brocato Deborah
Burgess Daniel
Constantino Angela
Constantino Diana
Cruz Migdalia
Damaso Brian
DeFrias Mary Ellen
Dupont Rosanne
Etheart Tahisha
Fernandez Michael
Fernandez Lissy
Forgue Melissa
Forte Stacy
Frenette Rosemary
Harmon Patrice
Higgins Jon
Hogan Erica
Jackson Christine
Jewett Caren
Joyce Mary
Lavallee Shaina
Marshall Lidra
Mc Cone Marcie
Mcmullin Bruce
Mendes Isaac
Mendes Sarah
Middleton James
Morris Courtney
O'Brien Sharon
O'Brien Christina
Oliveira Anabela
Pelletier Jeffrey
Perez Maria
Pittides Cody
Reynolds Randy
Rocha-Lopes Elizabeth
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GROSS WAGES

19,320.01
9,728.60
19,217.45
13,904.64
16,754.86
23,432.40
35,495.39
24,432.66
22,615.40
13,050.15
28,487.84
42,403.83
14,267.08
10,519.01
18,846.17
5,838.00
21,941.99
29,968.61
4,405.32
11,120.19
27,001.45
891.76
11,710.27
10,777.89
12,833.91
9,391.04
14,807.73
18,129.74
6,349.07
10,820.48
13,189.08
1,489.56
10,340.78
21,214.06
12,705.17
10,735.85
23,293.83
11,996.16
9,039.60
12,681.06
14,496.01



Compliance Manager

Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Quality Assurance Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Trainer

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Outreach and Marketing Coordinator
Brokerage Supervisor

Sardinha
Saucier
Seide
Soares
Sokona
Sousa
Springer
Sylvia
Victorio
Viveiros

Kelly

Ryan
Veronique
Constance
Sadio
Gilberto
Hilary
Dianna
Kerri
Nelia
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19,335.44
5,714.10
1,533.24

15,712.22
6,056.00

13,830.59

11,099.13
7,609.42

14,792.40

18,160.60



