Greater Attleboro Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2025, Quarter 1

<u>TITLE</u>	EMPLOYEE NAME		<u>GF</u>	GROSS WAGES	
Program Based Transportation Manager	Amorim	Marina	\$	19,320.01	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Aponte	Melanie	\$	9,728.60	
Executive Assistant	Araujo	Kylie	\$	19,217.45	
Brokerage Supervisor	Blanton	Kerri	\$	13,904.64	
Brokerage Accountant	Bonin	Wendy	\$	16,754.86	
Brokerage Accountant	Brocato	Deborah	\$	23,432.40	
Chief Financial Officer	Burgess	Daniel	\$	35,495.39	
Director Transit Operations	Constantino	Angela	\$	24,432.66	
Asset Manager	Constantino	Diana	\$	22,615.40	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Cruz	Migdalia	\$	13,050.15	
Director of Brokerage Operations	Damaso	Brian	\$	28,487.84	
Administrator	DeFrias	Mary Ellen	\$	42,403.83	
Program Based Transportation Coordinator	Dupont	Rosanne	\$	14,267.08	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Etheart	Tahisha	\$	10,519.01	
Assistant IT Manager	Fernandez	Michael	\$	18,846.17	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Fernandez	Lissy	\$	5,838.00	
Comptroller	Forgue	Melissa	\$	21,941.99	
Director of Administration and Compliance	Forte	Stacy	\$	29,968.61	
Brokerage Admin Assistant	Frenette	Rosemary	\$	4,405.32	
Quality Assurance Coordiantor	Harmon	Patrice	\$	11,120.19	
Director of Facilities	Higgins	Jon	\$	27,001.45	
Transit Operations Assistant	Hogan	Erica	\$	891.76	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Jackson	Christine	\$	11,710.27	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Jewett	Caren	\$	10,777.89	
Administrative Secretary	Joyce	Mary	\$	12,833.91	
Compliance Manager	Lavallee	Shaina	\$	9,391.04	
Process Improvement Manager	Marshall	Lidra	\$	14,807.73	
Brokerage Supervisor	Mc Cone	Marcie	\$	18,129.74	
Field Inspector	Mcmullin	Bruce	\$	6,349.07	
Field Inspector	Mendes	Isaac	\$	10,820.48	
Compliance Coordiantor	Mendes	Sarah	\$	13,189.08	
Transit Operations Assistant	Middleton	James	\$	1,489.56	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Morris	Courtney	\$	10,340.78	
Grants Manager	O'Brien	Sharon	\$	21,214.06	
Brokerage Supervisor	O'Brien	Christina	\$	12,705.17	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Oliveira	Anabela	\$	10,735.85	
IT Manager	Pelletier	Jeffrey	\$	23,293.83	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Perez	Maria	\$	11,996.16	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Pittides	Cody	\$	9,039.60	
Maintenance Technician	Reynolds	Randy	\$	12,681.06	
Finance Department Specialist	Rocha-Lopes	Elizabeth	\$	14,496.01	

Compliance Manager	Sardinha	Kelly	\$ 19,335.44	
Customer Service Representative	Saucier	Ryan	\$ 5,714.10	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Seide	Veronique	\$ 1,533.24	
Quality Assurance Manager	Soares	Constance	\$ 15,712.22	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Sokona	Sadio	\$ 6,056.00	
Brokerage Trainer	Sousa	Gilberto	\$ 13,830.59	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Springer	Hilary	\$ 11,099.13	
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Sylvia	Dianna	\$ 7,609.42	
Outreach and Marketing Coordinator	Victorio	Kerri	\$ 14,792.40	
Brokerage Supervisor	Viveiros	Nelia	\$ 18,160.60	